Position

Director Of Special Education &

Student Services
Psychologist
Program Specialist
Psychologist
Psychologist

Behavior Management
Technician |l

Behavior Management
Technician |

Teacher
Executive Assistant

Behavior Management
Technician |

Behavior Management
Technician |

Speech Language Pathology
Assistant

Speech Language Pathology
Assistant

Office Assistant
Teacher

Behavior Management
Technician |

Behavior Management
Technician |

Interim Psychologist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Berryessa Union Elementary

Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary

Berryessa Union Elementary

Berryessa Union Elementary

Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary

Berryessa Union Elementary

Berryessa Union Elementary

Berryessa Union Elementary

Berryessa Union Elementary

Berryessa Union Elementary
Berryessa Union Elementary

Berryessa Union Elementary

Berryessa Union Elementary

Berryessa Union Elementary

Department

D.O./Special Education

D.O./Special Education
D.O./Special Education
D.O./Special Education
D.O./Special Education
D.O./Special Education

D.O./Special Education

D.O./Special Education
D.O./Special Education
D.O./Special Education

D.O./Special Education

D.O./Special Education

D.O./Special Education

D.O./Special Education
D.O./Special Education
D.O./Special Education

D.O./Special Education

D.O./Special Education

Total Wages

$157,954

$112,321
$109,118
$105,729
$75.312
$55,129

$48,389

$47,066
$41,020
$37,296

$33,705

$33,304

$32,720

$31,348
$25,106
$20,980

$17,261

$13,560

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,866

$15.726
$15.277
$14,796
$10,569
$12,778

$11,878

$6,724
$10,086
$8,038

$8,021

$7,189

$7,063

$7,708
$3,509
$1,616

$1,329

$1,658



