Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Special Education & Student Services		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$157,954	\$21,866
Psychologist		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$112,321	\$15,726
Program Specialist		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$109,118	\$15,277
Psychologist		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$105,729	\$14,796
Psychologist		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$75,312	\$10,569
Behavior Management Technician II		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$55,129	\$12,778
Behavior Management Technician I		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$48,389	\$11,878
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$47,066	\$6,724
Executive Assistant		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$41,020	\$10,086
Behavior Management Technician I		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$37,296	\$8,038
Behavior Management Technician I		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$33,705	\$8,021
Speech Language Pathology Assistant		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$33,304	\$7,189
Speech Language Pathology Assistant		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$32,720	\$7,063
Office Assistant		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$31,348	\$7,708
Teacher		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$25,106	\$3,509
Behavior Management Technician I		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$20,980	\$1,616
Behavior Management Technician I		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$17,261	\$1,329
Interim Psychologist		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Special Education	\$13,560	\$1,658